BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.
WKN: 075887109

ISIN:  US0758871091

Overview

2024/06/26 22:26:25

Price
216.80 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.69% (-1.50)

US0758871091
BDX

Tradegate

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock
62,509 EUR

S&P 500

216.20 EUR (37)
217.50 EUR (36)
217.70 EUR
217.70 EUR
216.20 EUR
218.30 EUR
217.15422 EUR
367

79,695.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23977236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0758871091&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0758871091&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d409c9a3068495b1411bb5ad5ced6ea8e8c6a666f1363f76d73eff80af96cbc9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=727202742ebaa254c&time=1719523776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e8c33915c56aded829756ecf263026f6ea4c58439385a7920a2aa829c74c4a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30fab354f727e4c0a&time=1719523776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ac8db6b2697589ef7cf327f52f7573b5f852945caaa48765c7a8654518d09e4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6954366b693fe808e&time=1719523776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=762405bc0f31088aca28e70b0f994f0ef0b5b9bc23df7392e26b3848dbf86b10&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f14aab921cdb9b31&time=1719523776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7605029f14a42ef93f2d0f70ea2311a70fb500e8219c0c5a09848c94d9ea7ddf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb3c7290f219064e4&time=1719523776&tool=RSC

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Details

2024/06/26 22:26:25

Price

216.80 EUR

Difference ©  -069% (-1.50)
General attributes
ISIN US0758871091
Symbol BDX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 62,509 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 216.20 EUR (37)
Ask (Ask size) 217.50 EUR (36)
Open 217.70 EUR
High 217.70 EUR
Low 216.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 218.30 EUR
VWAP 217.15422 EUR
Volume (pcs) 367
Trading volume 79,695.60
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) 217% -8.20% +9.52%
Perf (abs.) -4.80 -19.30  +18.79
Beta 0.40 0.50 0.49
Volatility 18.42 20.75 21.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

219.96 EUR (317)
216.81 EUR (419)
219.84 EUR (466)
229.49 EUR (434)

230.00 EUR (2024/03/28)

206.50 EUR (2024/05/30)

262.50 EUR (2023/08/14)

206.50 EUR (2024/05/30)

All listings for BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/  10:51
06/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
217.50 EUR 0.00 2
217.50 EUR 0.00 1
216.80 EUR 0.08 8
217.80 EUR 0.00 4
243.39 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30459963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287465

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

22:00

08:03

15:38

08:10

17:44

19:31

08:08

231.62 USD 342.52

219.60 EUR

233.50 USD

217.70 EUR

217.90 EUR

216.60 EUR

217.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,631
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2578079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527197

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

w,
@ BD

Contact Details
BECTON DICKINSON & CO.

1 Becton Drive - 07417-1880 Franklin Lakes
Telefon: +1-201-847-6800
Fax: +

E-mail: customer_support@bd.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carrie Byington
Claire Fraser-

Liggett

Joanne
Waldstreicher
Bertram Scott
Catherine Burzik
Christopher

Jones
Jeffrey

Henderson
Robert Eckert
Timothy Ring
William Brown
Thomas E.
Polen

Ami Simunovich
Christopher
DelOrefice
Dave Hickey
David Shan
Denise Fleming
Elizabeth
McCombs

Jeff Silvestri
Michael Garrison
Michelle Quinn
Pavan Mocherla
Richard Byrd

Roland Goette

Shana Neal

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer_support@bd.com

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Tony Ezell Member of Executive
Committee
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